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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 38

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 GO HARD
2 FUQIT!!!
3 Snow Patrol!!!
4 We B Tryin!!!!
5 We Just Here!!!!!
6 GAWD X LIKE!!!
7 In Barbara's Bedroom!!!
8 SHOTS FIRED!!
9 Let's Do This!!

10 INCREDIBOWLS!!!

11 4 Baggerz !!!!!
12 MADNESS!!!
13 Saved By Dave!!!!!
14 Fearless Four!!!
15 The Defectors!!!!!
16 TROUBLE!!!
17 We're Still Not Done Yet!!
18 Save Your Self!!!
19 Just Finish Out!!
20 We're Back!!!

21 Storm Strikers!!!!
22 Top Flight 90K!!!
23 Roll Punk!!!
24 Strikers Island!!
25 It Is What It Is!!!!
26 WHO DOES DAT!!!!
27 Dat Lady and Them!!!
28 SO WHAT WE LOUD!!!
29 All Pins Matter!!!!
30 The Hidden Leaf!!!!!

31 Wanda Vision!!!
32 All of Us!!!
33 Fight Back!!!!
34 House Shot Heros!!!!
35 Bloodl Line!!!
36 DMV Enforcers!!
37 Poundcake & Fellas
38 The Youngins!!!

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/22   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  08/29  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/05  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/12  21- 17  24- 27  13- 23  35- 29   3- 22  19- 34  25- 10  12- 16  14- 20   4-  2  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/19  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

Wk06  09/26  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12
Wk07  10/03  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk08  10/10  26-  6  31- 33  28- 25  11- 16  24- 20  27- 18  38- 17  14- 23  19-  2  13- 35  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/17  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk10  10/24  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29

Wk11  10/31   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35
Wk12  11/07  27- 17  20- 38  23-  2  14- 19   7- 34  21- 22  35- 28   9- 26   8- 37  15- 13  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/14  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21
Wk14  11/21   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk15  11/28  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13

Wk16  12/05  12- 24  27- 31  16- 11  18- 20  17- 38  23-  8   2- 19  36- 35  14-  4  21- 28 Position Round- Start Lane - 11
Wk17  12/12  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk18  12/19  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk19  01/02  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk20  01/09  27- 31  18- 20  38- 17   8- 23   2-  4   9- 33   5- 35  14- 21  13- 15  10- 36  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/23   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk22  01/30  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk23  02/06  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk24  02/13  28- 31  22- 27   6- 11  16- 37  18- 20  38- 17   8- 23   5- 14  33-  4   2- 35  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/20   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22

Wk26  02/27  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk27  03/05   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk28  03/12  13- 31  22-  6  27- 37  20- 16  11- 18  38- 17   8- 23   5- 26   4-  2  35- 14  Manually assigned
Wk29  03/19  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
Wk30  03/26  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25

Wk31  04/02  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk32  04/09  27- 13  20- 11  37- 18  38- 17   8-  5  23- 35  10-  1   2- 26  30-  3  24-  9  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/16  21- 29   6- 34  33- 16  20- 13  36- 31  22- 28  27- 37  18- 11  17- 38   8-  5  Manually assigned
Wk34  04/23   3- 25  21- 14   7-  9  15- 16   6- 29  31- 13  34- 28  20- 27  33- 22  36- 37  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/30  20- 28  18- 22  37- 11  17- 38   8-  5  23- 35   1- 12  26- 19   4- 10  25- 24 Position Round- Start Lane - 9

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk01  08/22  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  08/29  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/05  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/12  32-  7  33- 28   6- 15  37- 31   1-  9  26-  5  18- 30  38- 36   8- 11  Manually assigned
Wk05  09/19  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25

Wk06  09/26   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30
Wk07  10/03  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk08  10/10  37- 22  36-  9  29- 34  10- 30  15-  7  32- 12   4-  8   5- 21   3-  1  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk09  10/17   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk10  10/24  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk11  10/31  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk12  11/07   4- 30  16- 33  24- 10   3- 32  36- 31  12-  6  18-  1  29- 25   5- 11  Manually assigned
Wk13  11/14  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1

Wk14  11/21  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk15  11/28  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk16  12/05   9- 26  13-  7  10- 30  37- 32   3- 33  34- 15   1-  5   6- 22  29- 25 Position Round- Start Lane - 11
Wk17  12/12  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk18  12/19  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23

Wk19  01/02   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29
Wk20  01/09  28- 26  19- 12   6- 25  34- 32  37- 30   7-  3   1- 22  24- 16  29- 11  Manually assigned
Wk21  01/23  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk22  01/30   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
Wk23  02/06  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7

Wk24  02/13  26- 12  10- 30  15- 32   9- 36   1- 19   7- 21  24- 34  25- 13  29-  3  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/20  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37
Wk26  02/27  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk27  03/05  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk28  03/12  10- 30   1- 12  33- 32  15- 24  21-  9  25-  7  19- 29  36-  3  28- 34  Manually assigned

Wk29  03/19  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk30  03/26   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk31  04/02  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20
Wk32  04/09  14- 12  32-  4  21- 19   7- 15  25- 33  29- 28   6- 36  31- 34  22- 16  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/16  23- 35   1- 24   2- 12  10-  3  26- 30   4- 32  19-  9  14- 25  15-  7  Manually assigned

Wk34  04/23  18- 17  11- 38   8-  5  23-  1  35- 10  12- 24   2- 26  19- 30  32-  4  Manually assigned
Wk35  04/30   2- 30  21- 32   3- 15   9- 14   7- 29  13- 16   6- 33  27- 36  31- 34 Position Round- Start Lane - 9


